DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Importer

{Company Name]

[Address]

Product

[Product Name/Article Number]

[Material Description]

The product complies with the European Regulation No. 1935/2004 on material and articles used for
food contact, European Regulation No, 10/2011 on plastic materials and articles intended to come into
contact with food and European Regulation No. 2023/2006 on Good Manufacturing Practice.

Migration tests for specific and overall migration have been conducted under standard testing conditions
laid down in European Regulation No. 10/2011. All test results were in compliance with the
requirements. Additional information can be provided on request.

No dual use additives were used in the manufacture of this product.
There is no functional barrier present.

Specification on Use of the Product

Linus Tagesson

Buyer







